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2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 2 17 & Under CTP 1 Kilburn's Holy Night Mare Mare 119 2010043278 Tyler Kilburn 20218321 Youth Tyler Kilburn 20218321
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 2 17 & Under CTP 2 CF's Voodoo Queen Mare 721 2019485996 Colton Goe 20218631 Youth David Moore 22718
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 2  17 & Under CTP 0 Chocolate Majesty Gelding 483 2021487093 Chase Gordon 20217426 Youth Mike Lane 20217416
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 2 17 & Under CTP 3 COUNTESS NIKITA  Mare 2 2005013053 Leigha Crawford 20218473 Youth Candy Brinegar 22708
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 4 Amateur Trail Pleasure 1 Fairwinds Heisman Warning Stallion 52 2015484234 David Welch 2018172 Amateur Gunsmoke Stables 2015276
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 4 Amateur Trail Pleasure 2 3BF Midnight Lace Mare 384 2021487167 Monee Hollinsworth 20218315 Amateur Monee Hollinsworth 20218315
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 4 Amateur Trail Pleasure 3 Something Wicked Mare 886 2019486326 Myranda Elliot 1652 Amateur Myranda Elliot 1652
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 4 Amateur Trail Pleasure 4 Spirit's Wild Card Gelding 126 2023488258 Morgan Stumbo 2015352 Amateur Dark Horse Stables 2015352
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 4 Amateur Trail Pleasure 5 DHS's Mr. Bohannon Gelding 106 2011043764 Ragan Adkins 2021030 Amateur Dark Horse Stables 2021030
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 4 Amateur Trail Pleasure 6 Hershey's Mountain Candy Man Stallion 527 2014483674 Mike Lane 20217416 Amateur Mike Lane 20217416
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 4 Amateur Trail Pleasure 7 Lv's Amy Lee Mare 806 2016484893 Sydnee Dillard 21153 Amateur Sydnee Dillard 21153
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 4 Amateur Trail Pleasure 8 Hot Rod Gelding 289 2021487185 Emma McDonald 2019205 Novice Emma McDonald 2019205
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 5 Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure 1 Dreamcatcher's Miss Tobias Mare 286 2018485507 Donna Spencer Lane 2016204 Novice Donna Spencer Lane 2016204
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 5 Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure 2 Designed by Hawk Mare 913 2021487207 Mara Dice 2020225 Amateur Vernon Stamper 11745
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 5 Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure 3 Lena's Smokin' Promise Gelding 310 2020486679 Andrea Crawford 2015351 Professional Tom Arnold 70408
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 5 Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure 4 HCR's After Midnight Gelding 323 2012044922 Leah Palmquist 2016121 Amateur Julie Brown 2015327
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 9 17 & Under Trail Pleasure 1 The Greatest Showman Stallion 402 2020486621 Chase Gordon 20217426 Youth Dana Pugh 22187
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 9 17 & Under Trail Pleasure 2 G.S. Emma Mare 856 2013045597 Luke Montgomery 20218412 Youth Jennifer Welch 2018172
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 9 17 & Under Trail Pleasure 3 Hawks Stormi Night Mare 916 2020486585 Londyn Barnes 20218642 Mara Dice 2020225
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 9 17 & Under Trail Pleasure 4 Pence's Special Annie Mare 198 2013045338 Tyler Kilburn 20218321 Youth Tyler Kilburn 20218321
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 10 Stallions Show Pleasure 1 Split Ridge Hypnotic Stallion 487 2019486069 Shaun Lyon 90603 Professional Doris Penn 2020196
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 10 Stallions Show Pleasure 2 JPG's Amos Moses Stallion 81 2017485343 Greg Brewer 20217427 Professional Ashley Slone 2015276
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 12 Mares & Geldings Trail Pleasure 1 Hawks Stormi Knight Mare 916 2020486585 Mara Dice 2020225 Amateur Mara Dice 2020225
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 12 Mares & Geldings Trail Pleasure 2 Hershey's Mountain Candy Man Stallion 572 2014483674 Mike Lane 20217416 Novice Donna Spencer Lane 20217416
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 12 Mares & Geldings Trail Pleasure 3 3BF Midnight Lace Mare 384 2021487167 Monee Hollinsworth 20218315 Amateur Monee Hollinsworth 20218315
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 12 Mares & Geldings Trail Pleasure 4 Something Wicked Mare 886 2019486326 Shaun Lyon 90603 Professional Myranda Elliot 1652
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 12 Mares & Geldings Trail Pleasure 5 Hot Rod Gelding 289 2021487185 Emma McDonald 2019205 Novice Emma McDonald 2019205
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 15 Amateur Show Pleasure 1 DHS's Mr. Bohannon Gelding 106 2011043764 Ragan Adkins 2021030 Amateur Dark Horse Stables 2021030
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 15 Amateur Show Pleasure 2 HCR's After Midnight Gelding 323 2012044922 Julie Brown 2015327 Amateur Julie Brown 2015327
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 15 Amateur Show Pleasure 3 Dreamcatcher's Miss Tobias Mare 286 2018485507 Donna Spencer Lane 2016204 Novice Donna Spencer Lane 2016204
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 16 Mare & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 1 Rios River Dance Stallion 910 2015484293 Jonathan Ramey 20217297 Amateur Jonathan Ramey 20217297
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 16 Mare & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 2 Smokey Joe's Annabelle Mare 309 2005012865 Andrea Crawford 2015351 Professional Candy Brinegar 22708
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 16 Mare & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 0 Chocolate Majesty Gelding 483 2021487093 Greg Brewer 20217427 Professional Mike Lane 20217416
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 16 Mare & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 4 Jesse's Rose Mare 26 2022487760 James Grigsby 20218343 Terry Darnell 22982
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 16 Mare & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 5 LBF One Fancy Lady Mare 866 2021487107 Shaun Lyon 90603 Professional Rebecca Taylor 2021155
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 16 Mare & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 6 Spirit's Wild Card Gelding 126 2023488258 Morgan Stumbo 2015352 Amateur Dark Horse Stables 2015352
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 16 Mare & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 7 Elite's Hallelujah Mare 321 2018485434 Leah Palmquist 2016121 Amateur Julie Brown 2015327
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 16 Mare & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure 8 Syd's Lemon Drop Gelding 311  2023488335 Dana Parks 20218354 Tom Arnold 70408
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 18 17 & Under Show Pleasure 1 Jessica's Sky's the Limit Mare 41 2017485340 Chase Gordon 20217426 Youth Jessica Brewer 2016106
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 18 17 & Under Show Pleasure 2 Money in the Bank Gelding 711 2013045019 Talon Fox 20217298 Youth Craig Moore 20217292
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 18 17 & Under Show Pleasure 3 Pence's Special Annie Mare 198 2013045338 Tyler Kilburn 20218321 Youth Tyler Kilburn 20218321
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 18 17 & Under Show Pleasure 4 CF's Destiny's Child Mare 953 2016484865 Colton Goe 20218631 David Moore 22718
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 20 Stallions Trail Pleasure 1 Sambo's Chocolate Thunder Stallion 26 2020486464 James Grigsby 20218343 Mark Smith 20200049
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 20 Stallions Trail Pleasure 2 G.S. Nitro Stallion 842 2011044251 Kirklen Wireman 20217838 Novice Kirklen Wireman 20217838
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 20 Stallions Trail Pleasure 3 KJ's Covington Steel Stallion 516 2022487463 Greg Brewer 20217427 Professional Keith Johnson 31925
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 22 Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 1 Rio's River Dance Stallion 910 2015484293 Jonathan Ramey 20217297 Amateur Jonathan Ramey 20217297
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 22 Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 2 Spirit's Wild Card Gelding 106 2023488258 Morgan Stumbo 2015352 Amateur Dark Horse Stables 2015352
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 22 Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 3 LBF One Fancy Lady Mare 866 2021487107 Shaun Lyon 90603 Professional Rebecca Taylor 2021155
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 22 Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 4 Smokey Joe's Annabelle Mare 309 2005012865 Candy Brinegar 22708 Candy Brinegar 22708
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 22 Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 5 Elite's Hallelujah Mare 321 2018485434 Julie Brown 2015327 Amateur Julie Brown 2015327
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 22 Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 6 Syd's Lemon Drop Gelding 311  2023488335 Dana Parks 20218354 Tom Arnold 70408
2025 Youth Spring Fling Horse Show 22 Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 7 Hot Rod Gelding 289 2021487185 Emma McDonald 2019205 Novice Emma McDonald 2019205
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